Cole-Parmer® Stuart™
SMP10/SMP20 Automatic Melting
• Two samples can be tested simultaneously
• Samples viewed via a magnifying lens with clear
observation aided by built in illumination
•  Extendible back feet allow the unit to be operated at the
optimum viewing angle
• Full access to the block aids cleaning

more advanced SMP20 has a 0.1 degree resolution as well as a variable ramp rate
and hold key so that the exact melt temperature can be recorded.
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Analogue melting point apparatus,
complete with thermometer and pack
of 100 open ended melting point tubes
03011-41 MP-200 MP-200D SMP10
Digital melting point apparatus, 1°C
resolution, complete with pack of 100
melting point tubes, closed at one end
03011-47 MP-200 MP-200D-HR SMP20
Analogue melting point apparatus,
complete with thermometer and pack
of 100 open ended melting point tubes
03011-40 MP-200 MP-200D-120 SMP10/120V/60
Digital melting point apparatus, 1°C
resolution, complete with pack of 100
melting point tubes, closed at one end
03011-45 MP-200 MP-200D-HR-120 SMP20/120V/60
Accessory Printer 83056-79 MP-200 N/A SMP50PRINTER
Glass melting point tubes, closed ends,
pack of 100 03013-65 MP-200 N/A SMP2/1
Glass melting point tubes, closed at